

Sr. No.1

Regular

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

(through virtual mode)

RP/74/2023
CM/6668/2023

DR SUHAIL JAN KAWOOSA

...Petitioner(s)/appellant(s)

Through: Mr. R.A. Jan, Sr. Advocate

Vs.

UNION TERRITORY OF J AND K AND ORS. (ANIMAL AND SHEEP HUSBANDRY DEPARTMENT)

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Faheem Nissar Shah, GA

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.A. CHOWDHARY, JUDGE

ORDER

20-03-2025

List again on **24-04-2025**.

(M.A.CHOWDHARY)
JUDGE

(TASHI RABSTAN)
CHIEF JUSTICE

SRINAGAR

20-03-2025

Shameem H.